ORDERING GUIDE
Specifications
•  Color Rendering Index:  90CRI
•  LED Color Temperature: 3000K (standard)
•	 Input Voltage: 120 VAC 50/60Hz
•  Lumens: 679 Lm (Gold Interior); 800 Lm (White Interior)
•  Fixture Wattage: 12W
•	 Dimming: Universal dimming (TRIAC/ELV/0–10V)
•  Cable Length: 144”
•  Fixture Weight: 6.5 (2.95 kg)
•  For recommended dimmers, see http://blackjacklighting.com
Options
•  Color Temperature: 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, or 4000K
• Available in: WG-White w/ Gold Interior, BG-Black w/Gold Interior,
     or SW-Satin Nickel w/White Interior
tel: (847) 941-0588
fax: (847) 306-3432
email: sales@blackjacklighting.com
Blackjacklighting.com
1547 Barclay Blvd.
Buffalo Grove IL, 60089
Type: Quantity:
Project: Note:
Model#:
VELO PENDANT
DOMSP 16
 Domos 16” LED Small Pendant
Dimensions
1/4
We reserve the right to change,
modify or upgrade our products without notice.
2023 Blackjack Lighting LLC
c
12W
Finishes
Category Wattage
SP Small
Pendant
16 16” Diameter
SP FR 16 30K
Diffuser Size Finish
BG Black w/Gold Interior
WG White w/Gold Interior
Color Temp.
35K 3500K
 40K 4000K
(30K Standard)
27K 2700K
30K 3000K
12W
12W
679 Lm
Gold Interior
800 Lm
White Interior
JTA   JackTrack Adapter
MPC Multi-Port Connector
SP5  5” Canopy
SP2  2.5” Fascia Canopy
Mounting
SP5 Standard
DOM
Series
DOM Domos
Example: S P - D O M - F R - 1 6 - W G - 3 0 K - 1 2 W- S P 2 - 1 4 4
FR Frosted
diffuser w/
integrated